
Bun Choice Per Dozen  10 Dz. or More 

Hamburger Buns $3.29

Mini Hamburger Buns $2.59

Hot Dog Buns $3.29

Brat Buns $3.29

Dinner Rolls
(Cannot be sliced) $2.59

Bar Choice 1/4 Sheet
(Serves 16-20)

1/2 Sheet
(Serves 32-48)

Full Sheet
(Serves 64-96)

Brownies $14.99 $24.99 $49.99

Lemon $14.99 $24.99 $49.99

Pumpkin (Seasonal) $15.99 $25.99 $50.99

Carrot $15.99 $25.99 $50.99

7-Layer $16.99 $26.99 $51.99

Assorted Cookies 24ct 36ct 48ct

$13.99 $17.99 $23.99

Cookie Flavors: Chocolate Chip, M&M, Oatmeal Raisin, 
Peanut Butter, Sugar, Molasses

Bar Dessert 
Trays

12” Tray
(Serves 15-20)

16” Tray
(Serves 30-35)

Brownies, Lemon, 
Pumpkin,  Carrot, 

7-Layer
$25.99 $32.99

Please call for special pricing on large quantities of pastries and muffins

Reedsburg • (608) 524-6108
www.VikingVillageFoods.com

Mini Croissants
(Cannot be sliced)

$5.69

Tray 

Less than 10 Dz.

$3.99

$3.29

$3.99

$3.89

$3.29

$6.29

Boxed $11.99 $15.99 $20.99

Bun Choice Per Dozen  10 Dz. or More 

Hamburger Buns $3.29

Mini Hamburger Buns $2.59

Hot Dog Buns $3.29

Brat Buns $3.29

Dinner Rolls
(Cannot be sliced) $2.59

Bar Choice 1/4 Sheet
(Serves 16-20)

1/2 Sheet
(Serves 32-48)

Full Sheet
(Serves 64-96)

Brownies $14.99 $24.99 $49.99

Lemon $14.99 $24.99 $49.99

Pumpkin (Seasonal) $15.99 $25.99 $50.99

Carrot $15.99 $25.99 $50.99

7-Layer $16.99 $26.99 $51.99

Assorted Cookies 24ct 36ct 48ct

$13.99 $17.99 $23.99

Cookie Flavors: Chocolate Chip, M&M, Oatmeal Raisin, 
Peanut Butter, Sugar, Molasses

Bar Dessert 
Trays

12” Tray
(Serves 15-20)

16” Tray
(Serves 30-35)

Brownies, Lemon, 
Pumpkin,  Carrot, 

7-Layer
$25.99 $32.99

Please call for special pricing on large quantities of pastries and muffins

Reedsburg • (608) 524-6108
www.VikingVillageFoods.com

Mini Croissants
(Cannot be sliced)

$5.69

Tray 

Less than 10 Dz.

$3.99

$3.29

$3.99

$3.89

$3.29

$6.29

Boxed $11.99 $15.99 $20.99

susanwalsh
Highlight

Kim Lansdale
Highlight




