



Reedsburg • (608) 524-6108 www.VikingVillageFoods.com

Bun Choice Per Dozen	Less than 10 Dz.	10 Dz. or More
Hamburger Buns	\$3.99	\$3.29
Mini Hamburger Buns	\$3.29	\$2.59
Hot Dog Buns	\$3.99	\$3.29
Brat Buns	\$3.89	\$3.29
Dinner Rolls (Cannot be sliced)	\$3.29	\$2.59
Mini Croissants (Cannot be sliced)	\$6.29	\$5.69

Bar Choice	1/4 Sheet (Serves 16-20)	1/2 Sheet (Serves 32-48)	Full Sheet (Serves 64-96)
Brownies	\$14.99	\$24.99	\$49.99
Lemon	\$14.99	\$24.99	\$49.99
Pumpkin (Seasonal)	\$15.99	\$25.99	\$50.99
Carrot	\$15.99	\$25.99	\$50.99
7-Layer	\$16.99	\$26.99	\$51.99

Assorted Cookies	24ct	36ct	48ct
Tray	\$13.99	\$17.99	\$23.99
Boxed	\$11.99	\$15.99	\$20.99
Cookie Flavors: Chocolate Chip, M&M, Oatmeal Raisin, Peanut Butter, Sugar, Molasses			

Bar Dessert Trays	12" Tray (Serves 15-20)	16" Tray (Serves 30-35)
Brownies, Lemon, Pumpkin, Carrot, 7-Layer	\$25.99	\$32.99

Please call for special pricing on large quantities of pastries and muffins





Reedsburg • (608) 524-6108 www.VikingVillageFoods.com

Bun Choice Per Dozen	Less than 10 Dz.	10 Dz. or More
Hamburger Buns	\$3.99	\$3.29
Mini Hamburger Buns	\$3.29	\$2.59
Hot Dog Buns	\$3.99	\$3.29
Brat Buns	\$3.89	\$3.29
Dinner Rolls (Cannot be sliced)	\$3.29	\$2.59
Mini Croissants (Cannot be sliced)	\$6.29	\$5.69

Bar Choice	1/4 Sheet (Serves 16-20)	1/2 Sheet (Serves 32-48)	Full Sheet (Serves 64-96)
Brownies	\$14.99	\$24.99	\$49.99
Lemon	\$14.99	\$24.99	\$49.99
Pumpkin (Seasonal)	\$15.99	\$25.99	\$50.99
Carrot	\$15.99	\$25.99	\$50.99
7-Layer	\$16.99	\$26.99	\$51.99

Assorted Cookies	24ct	36ct	48ct
Tray	\$13.99	\$17.99	\$23.99
Boxed	\$11.99	\$15.99	\$20.99
Cookie Flavors: Chocolate Chip, M&M, Oatmeal Raisin, Peanut Butter, Sugar, Molasses			

Bar Dessert Trays	12" Tray (Serves 15-20)	16" Tray (Serves 30-35)
Brownies, Lemon, Pumpkin, Carrot, 7-Layer	\$25.99	\$32.99

Please call for special pricing on large quantities of pastries and muffins